Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TSC Miinster TA (2024604)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Rudolf-Steiner-Weg 1, 48149 Munster , Westf
T 016094424769 tennis-sportwart@tsc-muenster.de

Sportwart/in
Brinen, Andreas

T 0177 2667477 andreas_bruenen@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Meinhard, Hendrik
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Kirsten Herchen; T 0251 8493989

m 0176 20452948; kirstenherchen@arcor.de

Damen 40 4er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Agnes Mertens; T 02516251380

m 01713643519; agnes-mertens@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Westphal, Julia
Giesecke, Katharina

ID-Nr.
27601354
28200234

(SG mit DJK Wacker Mecklenbeck)

Briinen, Ellen
Weidner, Kerstin
Zarbock, Brigitte
Mertens, Agnes
Bone, Ulrike

Bost, Susanne
Korkel, Vera
Ritter, Annette
Schenck, Kirsten
Herchen, Kirsten
Schreiber, Mareike
Kruger, Meike
Kabhl, Barbara
Tillmann, Jutta
Grewe, Claudia
Bertram, Anja
Esser, Anja

Dziuk, Michaela
Masuch, Frauke
GuR, Alexandra
Zahr, Marion
Grol3e-Bolting, Kristin
Fischer-Kania, Sabine
Rudat, Annika
Kleinschmidt, Elke

27700646
27900675
27701374
26300555
26801714
26450926
27752111
27253567
26151037
27191418
27853062
27082764
25900330
26500674
27194998
27501322
27553254
27950877
27000174
27501327
28302066
27254587
26552637
27650945
25700213

LK
LK12,9
LK14,7

LK16,6
LK16,8
LK17,6
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK23,9
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
28 Weers, Cora
29 Aulbert, Imke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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LK DR-Sen.

27953917 LK24,0
27954092 LK24,0
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